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2. kolo troboja FR-BM-VV 2022
Ravne, 18.6.2022

5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
18.6.2022 - 14:35
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Rezultat Točke E.Tocke 50m 100m

Ml. dečki

1. BAŠIĆ, Enis 10 PK Velenje 1:15.75 237 20,00 35.62 40.13
2. MARKOV, Rene 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:17.30 223 17,00 36.48 40.82
3. KOREN, Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:19.87 202 15,00 38.59 41.28
4. ŠENTJURC , Lan 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:24.98 168 13,00 39.87 45.11
5. LOJEN MODRIJAN, Jadran 10 PK Velenje 1:27.35 154 12,00 43.40 43.95
6. AJŠIĆ, Edin 11 PK Velenje 1:31.30 135 11,00 42.83 48.47
7. TOPOLNIK, Gal 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:31.84 133 10,00 43.29 48.55
8. HACIN, Maj 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:32.52 130 9,00 42.80 49.72
9. SEVČNIKAR, Ian 12 PK Velenje 1:36.89 113 8,00 44.19 52.70

10. LESNJAK, Jošt 12 PK Velenje 1:37.72 110 7,00 47.33 50.39
11. VRABL, Gal 13 PK Branik Maribor 1:38.77 107 6,00 46.82 51.95
12. PODLESNIK, Leo 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:40.66 101 - 45.99 54.67
13. VUJČIČ, Jan 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:41.59 98 - 46.26 55.33
14. KOS, Anže 14 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:43.22 93 3,00 47.48 55.74
15. LAMEŠIĆ, Mateo 14 PK Velenje 1:45.46 88 - 49.92 55.54
16. NEMANIČ, Lan 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:49.46 78 - 50.14 59.32
17. JOSIĆ, Marcel 12 PK Velenje 1:56.11 65 - 54.86 1:01.25

DSQ LUŽAR, Max 13 PK Velenje 2:32.96 - 1:13.24 1:19.72
4.4

Dečki

1. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 59.04 501 20,00 28.77 30.27
2. SMREČNIK, Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 59.23 496 17,00 33.53 25.70
3. VRABL, Nik 08 PK Branik Maribor 1:07.03 342 15,00 32.73 34.30
4. MUSTAFIĆ, Omar 09 PK Velenje 1:07.68 332 13,00 32.06 35.62
5. LAMOT, Domen 08 PK Velenje 1:09.98 301 12,00 33.43 36.55
6. LORGER, Brin 08 PK Velenje 1:11.62 280 11,00 33.68 37.94
7. FRICELJ, Noa 09 PK Velenje 1:15.26 242 10,00 35.81 39.45
8. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:15.60 238 9,00 35.75 39.85
9. GORIŠEK, Nino 08 PK Branik Maribor 1:19.97 201 8,00 36.16 43.81

10. CAFUTA, Nils Thorsten 09 PK Branik Maribor 1:21.51 190 7,00 37.82 43.69
11. MAJCENOVIČ, Tristan 08 PK Branik Maribor 1:35.67 117 6,00 46.48 49.19

Odprto

1. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 59.04 501 20,00 28.77 30.27
2. SMREČNIK, Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 59.23 496 17,00 33.53 25.70
3. VRABL, Nik 08 PK Branik Maribor 1:07.03 342 15,00 32.73 34.30
4. MUSTAFIĆ, Omar 09 PK Velenje 1:07.68 332 13,00 32.06 35.62
5. LAMOT, Domen 08 PK Velenje 1:09.98 301 12,00 33.43 36.55
6. LORGER, Brin 08 PK Velenje 1:11.62 280 11,00 33.68 37.94
7. FRICELJ, Noa 09 PK Velenje 1:15.26 242 10,00 35.81 39.45
8. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:15.60 238 9,00 35.75 39.85
9. BAŠIĆ, Enis 10 PK Velenje 1:15.75 237 20,00 35.62 40.13

10. MARKOV, Rene 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:17.30 223 17,00 36.48 40.82
11. KOREN, Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:19.87 202 15,00 38.59 41.28
12. GORIŠEK, Nino 08 PK Branik Maribor 1:19.97 201 8,00 36.16 43.81
13. CAFUTA, Nils Thorsten 09 PK Branik Maribor 1:21.51 190 7,00 37.82 43.69
14. ŠENTJURC , Lan 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:24.98 168 13,00 39.87 45.11
15. LOJEN MODRIJAN, Jadran 10 PK Velenje 1:27.35 154 12,00 43.40 43.95
16. AJŠIĆ, Edin 11 PK Velenje 1:31.30 135 11,00 42.83 48.47
17. TOPOLNIK, Gal 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:31.84 133 10,00 43.29 48.55
18. HACIN, Maj 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:32.52 130 9,00 42.80 49.72
19. MAJCENOVIČ, Tristan 08 PK Branik Maribor 1:35.67 117 6,00 46.48 49.19
20. SEVČNIKAR, Ian 12 PK Velenje 1:36.89 113 8,00 44.19 52.70
21. LESNJAK, Jošt 12 PK Velenje 1:37.72 110 7,00 47.33 50.39
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22. VRABL, Gal 13 PK Branik Maribor 1:38.77 107 6,00 46.82 51.95
23. PODLESNIK, Leo 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:40.66 101 - 45.99 54.67
24. VUJČIČ, Jan 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:41.59 98 - 46.26 55.33
25. KOS, Anže 14 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:43.22 93 3,00 47.48 55.74
26. LAMEŠIĆ, Mateo 14 PK Velenje 1:45.46 88 - 49.92 55.54
27. NEMANIČ, Lan 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:49.46 78 - 50.14 59.32
28. JOSIĆ, Marcel 12 PK Velenje 1:56.11 65 - 54.86 1:01.25

DSQ LUŽAR, Max 13 PK Velenje 2:32.96 - 1:13.24 1:19.72
4.4


